

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.3

SECTION III

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8273 OF 2001

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUMAR TRADING CO. LLC, & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S.SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

Not to be listed in the next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master